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Selbstansaugende Kreiselpumpe - KIN Pumpen TCH 100 - Kunststoff - 230

https://www.nexaparts.de/selbstansaugende-kreiselpumpe-kin-pumpen-tch-100-kunststoff-230-volt

Specificaties
Productnummer

EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style

Diepte/lengte

Breedte

Hoogte

Innere GrolRe

Innere GroRe

BSP Verbindung

Farbe

Farbe
Herstellernummer
Leistung

Material

Maximale Arbeitstemperaturpumpe
Maximale Férderhdhe
Maximale Saughdhe
Modell

Saugseitiger Anschluss
Type
Entladungsseitiger Anschluss
Spannung in

Maximale Kapazitat

Pluspunten
+ Inklusive Ein-/Ausschalter
+ Wird mit Griff geliefert

TCH100
8719033643161
Kin Pumps
Bewasserung
TCH100
42.90

22.45

24.00

1

1"

ja

Zwart

Zwart
TCH100

1 kwW
Kunststof

50 °C

52 meter

7 meter

Zelfaanzuigende centrifugaalpomp

1
TCH100
1

230 Volt
4,2 m3u
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